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Абай облысы ДСБ «Семей қаласының 

№4емханасы» ШЖҚ КМК 

_______________________Акылбаева М.Т 

       Жалпы мамандар кестесі 

МАЙ 2025г 

№ 

Каб. 

Мамандар Дүйсенбі 

Понедельник 

Сейсенбі 

Вторник 

Сәрсенбі 

Среда 

Бейсенбі 

Четверг 

Жұма 

Пятница 

ПОДПИСЬ 

44 Офтальмолог 

Кадымбаева Ж.Н 

   08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30  

6 Гинеколог 

Багенова М.С 

08:00-16:30 08:00-16:30 08:00-16:30 08:00-16:30 08:00-16:30  

40 Онколог- маммолог 

Курмангалиева Ш К 

10.00-13.30 10.00-13.30 10.00.-13.30 10.00-13.30 10.00-13.30  

40 Эндокринолог   

Жуматаева Б.Т 

 14.30-16.30  14.30-16.30   

25 Взр. Невропатолог 

Жунусова А.Т 

08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-12.00 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30  

40 Дет.невропотолог 

   Султанбекова М.К 

 17.30-19.00  17.30-19.00   

7 Гинеколог 

Смагулова А.А 

  10.00-12.00 10.00-12.00   

 Взр. Хирург 

Мукашева Н.Б 

15.00-17.00    15.00-17.00  

2 Дет.Хирург 

Мұқаш Е.Ә 

 ОТПУСК  ОТПУСК   

26 Оториноларинголог 

Мержакупов  Т.Д 

08.00-14.00 08.00-14.00 08.00-14.00 08.00-14.00 13.00-14.00  

39 Стоматолог 

Исюмбаева З К 

08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30  

31 УЗДГ БЦС 

Бекова С.А 

  15.00-17.00    

32,33 Флюорография 

Рентген кабинет 

Амантаева А.М 

08.00-12.00 

09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 

09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 

09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 

09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 

09:00-12:00 

 

30 Маммография 

Кротова А.Г 

08.00-13:30 08.00-13.30 08.00-13:30 08.00-13.30 08.00-13.30  

 Взр. Фтизиатр 

Жармухаметова А.С 

   08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30   

25 Дет фтизиатр 

Сағат Б.Қ 

16.00-20.00   16.00-20.00   

 Психолог 

Акылбаева М.Т 

08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30 08.00-16.30  

2 ФГДС 

Мұқаш Е.Ә 

 ОТПУСК     

55 Профпатолог 

Мухаметжанова Г.Р 

08.00-10.00 08.00-10.00 08.00-10.00 08.00-10.00 08.00-10.00  

55 Офтальмолог 

   Мухаметжанова Г.Р 

10.00-14.00 10.00-14.00 10.00-14.00 10.00-14.00 10.00-14.00  

2 Уролог  

Кумарбеков  М.М 

 

 

  ОТПУСК   

41 Кардиолог  

Маркабаева А.А 

  14.00-16.00 14.00-16.00 14.00-16.00   

31 ЭХО 

 Аскарова. С. А 

 09.00-12.00  09.00-12.00   

31 УЗИ 
НЕЙРОНОСОГРАФИЯ 

 Рахимова С.А 

  14.00-16.00  14.00-16.00    

32 Флюорография 
Рентген кабинет 

Смыкова С.Е. 

08.00-12.00 
09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 
09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 
09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 
09:00-12:00 

08.00-12.00 
09:00-12:00 

 

 


